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(1) AOHEHLEONE., EE,. BRHHE. BRALBITAKREANLONE 2R
BdasZ &,
RE A IR N = 45 B R AR 3R = B
Bi&E 096—-333—-2580
Ty v AFEE 096—-—381—-—9010
(2) WFANLZNEBRFEERFICET LI &,
e A WL H S Ry 8 B o AR B BE
Ba&E 096—-333—-2581
Ty v AFEE 096—-—381—-—9010
(3) EBF AN AT LOBIEFTEBEICET S Z &,
CFEFHEERMGHNEFANLZ—NLE X —
Bi&E 096—-373—-2032
Ty v I AFE 096—-370-5455
ZAHEH TEISH3O0ONPLFHERF1540FET (HER, LER, BEROMA
HIcBT 2l (Bme S EREEF1 78 B)CHET AR ZKR, )
8 Summary
(1) Nature and quantity of the products to be purchased:
winter cap for policeman 268 caps
spring/autumn cap for policeman 240 caps
summer cap for policeman 251 caps
winter cap for policewoman 24 caps
spring/autumn cap for policewoman 29 caps
summer cap for policewoman 31 caps
(2) Delivery period:
Within 90days of placing the order
(3) Implementation period:
From the contract date hereof to March 31, 2015
(4) Delivery Place
Kumamoto Prefectural Police Headquarters and Police Stations
(5) Date and Place for tender:
Date: August 19th, 2014, 1:30 p.m.
Place: Kumamoto Prefectural Government Treasury Bureau,
Management and Purchasing Division
(2nd floor of Prefectural Government Main building)
(6) Name of Department in Charge of Bidding Contract
Management and Purchasing Division Treasury Bureau
Kumamoto Prefectural Government
6-18-1 Suizenji, Chuo ku, Kumamoto City, Kumamoto Prefecture
862-8570, Japan
Phone: 096-333-2580
(7) Time —-1limit for tender by mail (Registered only)
Tender must arrive no later than August 18th, 2014
(8) Other
Language: Japanese
Currency: Japanese Yen
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231 caps
240 caps
263 caps
24 caps
29 caps
35 caps
2015

1:30 p.m.

2014,
Kumamoto Prefectural Government Treasury Bureau,

Nature and quantity of the products to be purchased:
August 19th,

winter activity cap for policeman
Date and Place for tender:

Implementation period:
From the contract date hereof to March 31,

Delivery Place :
Kumamoto Prefectural Police Headquarters and Police Stations

Delivery period:

Within 90days of placing the order
(2nd floor of Prefectural Government Main building)

spring/autumn activity cap for policeman
summer activity cap for policeman

winter activity cap for policewoman
spring/autumn activity cap for policewoman
summer activity cap for policewoman

Management and Purchasing Division

Place:

Summary
Date:

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

8
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Kumamoto Prefecture
2014

(Registered only)

Kumamoto City,
Tender must arrive no later than August 18th,

Chuo ku,

K
Japan
Japanese
Japanese Yen

Name of Department in Charge of Bidding Contract :
096-333-2580

Management and Purchasing Division Treasury Bureau

Kumamoto Prefectural Government
Time —-1limit for tender by mail

Other

6-18-1 Suizenji,
Language:

862-8570,
Phone:
Currency:

(6)
(7)
(8)
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